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Greater Cochin Development Authority
P.B. No. 2012 Phone :2204261 Fax : 91 484 2206230 Kochi - 682 020.

E-mail : ccdaonline gmail.com Web : www.qcda.kerala.gov. in

El/6092/2022/GCDA Dated,: 15.02.2023

competitive e-tenders are invited from experienced persons/firms having GST

registration for the following work. Tenders should be submitted through

www.e-tenders.kerala. gov.ln Applicants should have satisfactorily completed one

similar project worth not less than 1.50 crores in the past 5 years. Tenderers should

submit Technical bid and Financial bid in two separate covers. A pre-bid meeting is

scheduled on27.02.2023 1l.A.M at GCDA office.

All the conditions prevailing in PwD regarding tendering are applicable to
this tender also. Further details can be had from the office.
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Name of
work

Cost of
tender

documents

Estimate
Amount

EMD Date and
time to

download the
tender

Dated time of opening
tender

Technical
Bid

Financial
Bid

Renovation

work at

Kaloor

Market

7875

+GST

I

lakh

From

22.02.2023

3.00 p.m. to

04.03.2023

6.00 pm

06.03.2023

12.00 pm

10.03.2023

12.00 pm

Superintendent

E- TENDER NOTICE

Rs.

4,16,80,000/-


